Aufnahmebereich
Uni 2.35 plus maxi  SA1785
AB102642
16.12.21
12
45
24
01
1785
1236
140
2115
2334
2395
1175
86
0
17
97
330
14
64
22
07
UNI 2.35 PLUS MAXI-1785
 3500 kg
 2023 mm
 60  mm
 123 mm
 1785 mm
 2408 mm
 3,0 kW
400 V/16 A
 11  m
 ≈ 35  sec.
 ≈ 35  sec.
102642
105225
2530XX
2531XX
110170
110171
111581
Capacity
Effective raise height
Drive over height
Piston diameter
Piston distance
Installation depth
Motor output
Power connector
Cable length to control
Lifting time
Lowering time
TECHNICAL DATA
Length and crosswise
adjustable aluminum
slider plates
Drive over height
only 60 mm
Aluminum slider plates
with nonskid structure
Steel fl at carrier,
powder coated
Support Uni 2.35 plus maxi
Support Uni 2.35 plus maxi galvanized
Future Proof Installation cassette STEEL 2530 mm
Future Proof Installation cassette STEEL 2530 mm galvanized
Lifting unit oil 3,5 t 1785 mm - K
pre-assembled in installation cassette
Lifting unit oil 3,5 t 1785 mm - H
packed in wooden box
Cover kit for Future Proof Installation cassette
Rubber pad pyramid 70 mm
102273 (optional accessories)
Cover kit
for Installation cassette
1 2 43
UNI 2.35 PLUS MIDI-1785
Herrmann AG
Bahnhofstrasse 32
D-93483 Pösing
1 2 43
Amendments and mistakes reserved. All illustrations  are not binding. w e  l i f t  c a r s
ACCESSORIES
Phone:  +49 (0)9461/91388 50
E-Mail:  sales@herrmann-lifts.com
Rubber pad pyramid
140 mm
102291 (1Set / 4 Pieces)
Rubber pad pyramid
70 mm
102273 (1Set / 4 Pieces)
Rubber pad
290 x 335 x 20 mm
102275 (1Set / 4 Pieces)
Rubber pad
120 x 120 x 40 mm
102274 (1Set / 4 Pieces)